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Rev. Hameed Barkat  
35790 Oak Glen Rd.  
Yucaipa, CA 92399  
revbarkat@hotmail.com  
(909) 754-1270  
 
Rev. Les Bishop 
455 E. Center Street,  
Anaheim, CA 92805 
Lesbishop2002@yahoo.com 
(805) 215-6172  
 
Rev. Ashley Childress 
39673 N. General Kearny Rd 
Murrieta, CA 92563 
chilledchaplain@gmail.com 
(330) 323-5665 
 
Rev. Ronald I. Duvall  
1651 Menlo Ave.  
Redlands, CA 92374  
riduvall50@gmail.com  
(909) 478-4603 Cell  
 
Rev. Matthew George  
25611 Tonadilla Circle  
Moreno Valley, CA 92551  
revmatthew37@gmail.com  
(504) 296-5503 Cell  
 
Rev. Rafik Ibrahim  
39540 Vanderbilt Ave.  
Murrieta, CA 92563      
rafik.f.ibrahim@gmail.com  
(760) 587-9369 Home  
 
Rev. Sylvia Karcher 
966 Salem Dr. 
Redlands, CA 92373  
sylvia_karcher@yahoo.com  
(909) 224-4793 Cell  
 
Rev. Thelma King 
24424 Skyview Ridge Drive #A101  
Murrieta, CA 92562  
revking9505@gmail.com 
(317) 508-9013 Cell  
 
 
 
 

Rev. Nancy Pat Richmond  
21100 N. State Street, Sp. 12 
San Jacinto, CA 92853-8012 
rev.richmond2014@gmail.com 
 (951) 796-8566  
 
Rev. Dr. Bill Roozeboom 
11759 White Mountain Court  
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91737  
bill.roozeboom@gmail.com  
(909) 957-0826 Cell  
 
Rev. Claire Schlegel 
6044 Del Ray Ct. 
Riverside. CA 92506 
Calire@magpres.com 
(909) 240-8049 
 
Rev. Scott Stolte 
25085 Penang Dr.  
Hemet, CA 92544  
scottstolte12@gmail.com  
(951) 852-8259  
 
Rev. Pat Stout 
74945 Indianola Dr. 
Twentynine Palms, CA 92277 
Plstout29@gmail.com 
(760) 596-7927 
(Note: willing to waive mileage) 
 
Rev. Barbara Thursby 
7020 Estrella Ave.  
Twentynine Palms, CA 92277  
Thursbybarbara@gmail.com 
(985) 259-0790  
 
Rev. Sally Willis-Watkins 
4102 Quail Canyon Road 
San Bernardino, CA 92404 
calvinrules@me.com 
(502) 681-2731 
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